
Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: 452 SE 192nd Ave N of SE 15th St QC JOB #: 11344412
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 0 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: NB/SB
DATE: Oct 22 2013

Start Time
NB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
SB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 24 210 9 198
12:15 14 230 8 197
12:30 10 179 8 214
12:45 10 248 58 867 5 184 30 793 88 1660
01:00 3 214 2 218
01:15 4 218 8 218
01:30 6 197 1 203
01:45 4 213 17 842 8 206 19 845 36 1687
02:00 3 202 5 194
02:15 5 167 1 205
02:30 2 205 6 261
02:45 8 213 18 787 3 224 15 884 33 1671
03:00 10 182 2 214
03:15 7 206 8 198
03:30 4 206 14 201
03:45 3 240 24 834 3 190 27 803 51 1637
04:00 2 208 6 220
04:15 6 223 13 198
04:30 5 234 8 196
04:45 14 260 27 925 11 236 38 850 65 1775
05:00 17 280 16 267
05:15 22 300 34 242
05:30 28 272 36 224
05:45 52 249 119 1101 60 214 146 947 265 2048
06:00 31 210 56 222
06:15 36 194 81 219
06:30 52 168 90 182
06:45 88 194 207 766 108 186 335 809 542 1575
07:00 118 151 87 168
07:15 171 142 132 137
07:30 202 72 151 130
07:45 230 104 721 469 188 120 558 555 1279 1024
08:00 153 91 162 112
08:15 114 84 120 106
08:30 139 85 110 121
08:45 174 64 580 324 108 88 500 427 1080 751
09:00 192 64 140 79
09:15 150 54 146 66
09:30 145 34 149 46
09:45 146 35 633 187 134 41 569 232 1202 419
10:00 157 30 122 48
10:15 151 25 125 39
10:30 148 29 132 22
10:45 146 22 602 106 147 16 526 125 1128 231
11:00 176 20 152 17
11:15 164 15 138 17
11:30 185 14 159 22
11:45 192 24 717 73 186 11 635 67 1352 140

Day Total 3723 7281 11004 3398 7337 10735 7121 14618
Percent 33.8% 66.2% 31.7% 68.3% 32.8% 67.2%

PEAK HOUR (7-9 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4-6 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

NB Totals

721

1101

7:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7-9 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4-6 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

SB Totals

558

947

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7-9 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4-6 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

1279

2048

11:00 AM

5:00 PM
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Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: 452 SE 192nd Ave S of SE 15th St QC JOB #: 11344413
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 0 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: NB/SB
DATE: Oct 22 2013

Start Time
NB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
SB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 26 200 6 194
12:15 16 240 7 197
12:30 10 172 8 194
12:45 10 233 62 845 6 187 27 772 89 1617
01:00 3 204 4 210
01:15 5 223 5 206
01:30 7 192 1 207
01:45 4 206 19 825 8 196 18 819 37 1644
02:00 4 188 4 174
02:15 4 169 3 188
02:30 1 182 5 235
02:45 5 208 14 747 2 190 14 787 28 1534
03:00 8 208 2 218
03:15 7 199 10 181
03:30 4 212 15 184
03:45 3 226 22 845 4 192 31 775 53 1620
04:00 3 231 5 202
04:15 7 254 14 190
04:30 6 230 10 196
04:45 20 252 36 967 10 218 39 806 75 1773
05:00 24 282 17 231
05:15 22 301 34 218
05:30 27 292 45 224
05:45 48 260 121 1135 54 186 150 859 271 1994
06:00 32 218 60 190
06:15 37 188 84 204
06:30 56 172 106 169
06:45 90 204 215 782 123 168 373 731 588 1513
07:00 114 160 116 156
07:15 132 130 116 129
07:30 158 81 153 117
07:45 224 108 628 479 188 120 573 522 1201 1001
08:00 136 88 158 110
08:15 112 88 130 106
08:30 142 84 112 100
08:45 161 76 551 336 129 90 529 406 1080 742
09:00 190 67 132 79
09:15 164 58 148 62
09:30 148 40 156 38
09:45 154 38 656 203 144 39 580 218 1236 421
10:00 153 30 124 38
10:15 150 26 116 41
10:30 154 33 118 18
10:45 150 19 607 108 142 14 500 111 1107 219
11:00 180 23 152 16
11:15 163 18 146 13
11:30 185 16 141 24
11:45 188 21 716 78 149 10 588 63 1304 141

Day Total 3647 7350 10997 3422 6869 10291 7069 14219
Percent 33.2% 66.8% 33.3% 66.7% 33.2% 66.8%

PEAK HOUR (7-9 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4-6 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

NB Totals

628

1135

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7-9 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4-6 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

SB Totals

573

859

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7-9 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4-6 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

1201

1994

11:00 AM

5:00 PM
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Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: 452 SE 15th St E of SE 192nd Ave QC JOB #: 11344414
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 0 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: EB/WB
DATE: Oct 22 2013

Start Time
EB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
WB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 5 32 1 27
12:15 4 29 0 21
12:30 0 14 1 14
12:45 1 31 10 106 0 22 2 84 12 190
01:00 0 48 1 24
01:15 3 30 0 24
01:30 1 30 0 14
01:45 0 26 4 134 0 18 1 80 5 214
02:00 0 40 0 23
02:15 0 36 0 44
02:30 0 32 1 40
02:45 0 40 0 148 0 30 1 137 1 285
03:00 0 40 1 22
03:15 0 41 0 31
03:30 0 38 2 26
03:45 0 40 0 159 0 38 3 117 3 276
04:00 1 52 0 27
04:15 1 51 3 24
04:30 2 42 4 26
04:45 0 56 4 201 3 21 10 98 14 299
05:00 1 56 3 33
05:15 4 68 7 33
05:30 5 60 3 28
05:45 4 52 14 236 7 27 20 121 34 357
06:00 4 48 10 26
06:15 5 56 12 27
06:30 4 33 17 19
06:45 2 44 15 181 14 18 53 90 68 271
07:00 12 53 24 19
07:15 20 28 26 16
07:30 21 28 29 18
07:45 24 33 77 142 42 12 121 65 198 207
08:00 20 18 28 14
08:15 10 20 29 12
08:30 12 18 28 16
08:45 20 24 62 80 35 9 120 51 182 131
09:00 18 19 35 10
09:15 17 11 19 8
09:30 17 19 18 2
09:45 10 17 62 66 21 6 93 26 155 92
10:00 12 17 14 4
10:15 30 8 21 5
10:30 21 11 11 3
10:45 10 5 73 41 12 7 58 19 131 60
11:00 7 7 13 1
11:15 18 6 10 3
11:30 21 6 10 4
11:45 28 2 74 21 28 7 61 15 135 36

Day Total 395 1515 1910 543 903 1446 938 2418
Percent 20.7% 79.3% 37.6% 62.4% 27.9% 72.1%

PEAK HOUR (7-9 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4-6 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

EB Totals

77

236

7:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7-9 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4-6 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

WB Totals

121

121

7:00 AM

2:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7-9 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4-6 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

198

357

7:00 AM

5:00 PM
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Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: 452 SE 15th St W of SE 192nd Ave QC JOB #: 11344415
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 0 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: EB/WB
DATE: Oct 22 2013

Start Time
EB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
WB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 2 46 4 37
12:15 3 48 4 27
12:30 3 42 3 46
12:45 0 46 8 182 0 32 11 142 19 324
01:00 3 60 0 30
01:15 0 44 1 39
01:30 0 37 0 27
01:45 0 40 3 181 1 26 2 122 5 303
02:00 0 45 0 26
02:15 2 45 0 56
02:30 1 36 1 70
02:45 1 50 4 176 2 49 3 201 7 377
03:00 3 37 0 42
03:15 4 46 2 56
03:30 0 40 2 36
03:45 0 54 7 177 0 50 4 184 11 361
04:00 1 44 1 58
04:15 0 49 0 41
04:30 1 61 3 48
04:45 1 76 3 230 9 58 13 205 16 435
05:00 3 56 9 54
05:15 6 68 5 51
05:30 11 64 3 56
05:45 9 56 29 244 12 60 29 221 58 465
06:00 9 59 20 73
06:15 12 53 12 54
06:30 19 40 6 36
06:45 16 48 56 200 16 49 54 212 110 412
07:00 36 54 13 38
07:15 60 48 34 32
07:30 68 23 34 32
07:45 56 36 220 161 56 23 137 125 357 286
08:00 40 18 43 13
08:15 22 28 34 22
08:30 14 20 22 22
08:45 30 19 106 85 32 32 131 89 237 174
09:00 45 19 30 16
09:15 17 13 36 14
09:30 26 11 17 10
09:45 20 8 108 51 39 4 122 44 230 95
10:00 23 10 24 6
10:15 24 6 22 7
10:30 22 5 22 2
10:45 26 4 95 25 31 3 99 18 194 43
11:00 27 5 28 4
11:15 30 1 17 3
11:30 27 1 26 2
11:45 29 0 113 7 64 2 135 11 248 18

Day Total 752 1719 2471 740 1574 2314 1492 3293
Percent 30.4% 69.6% 32.0% 68.0% 31.2% 68.8%

PEAK HOUR (7-9 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4-6 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

EB Totals

220

244

7:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7-9 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4-6 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

WB Totals

137

221

7:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7-9 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4-6 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

357

465

7:00 AM

5:00 PM
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